Crystal Oscillator
tcxo17_100512_5925A_e
Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO) 5900 SeriesModel Name 5925A
For communication equipment
■ Main Application
●	Stable frequencies can be obtained across a wide temperature range.
●	Low power consumption.
■ Features

■ Dimensions
5925A-AJD50
Frequency (MHz) Ordering Code
10 to 25 5925A-[        ]M-NSA3039E
5925A-AKG50
Frequency (MHz) Ordering Code
10 to 25 5925A-[        ]M-NSA3039D
5925A-ALH50
Frequency (MHz) Ordering Code
10 to 25 5925A-[        ]M-NSA3039C
5925A-AML50
Frequency (MHz) Ordering Code
10 to 25 5925A-[        ]M-NSA3039B
5925A-AQP50
Frequency (MHz) Ordering Code
10 to 25 5925A-[        ]M-NSA3039A
Specify a frequency in the square brackets.
Specify the frequency in seven digits
(the decimal point is not included).
■ List of Ordering Codes